
Resultat                                                      
WSK mini 180516     Ungdomstävling intern WSK                       
Plats & datum:     Finnvedsvallen 16-05-2018             
Arrangör:          Wärnamo Sportklubb                                          
Tävlingsledare:    Kjell Ahnstedt 070-621 58 68                                

P11 60m                                                        
 Caspian Sanderberg    2007 Wärnamo SK 10.08 man
 Eddie Ramirez Eriksson 2007 Wärnamo SK 9.86 man
 Edvin Svensson        2007 Wärnamo SK 9.23 man
 Ludvig Hammarstrand   2008 Wärnamo SK 10.12 man
 Waldemar Novak        2008 Wärnamo SK 10.98 man

P11 längd                                                    
 Caspian Sanderberg    2007 Wärnamo SK 3.65    
 Eddie Ramirez Eriksson 2007 Wärnamo SK 3.22    
 Edvin Svensson        2007 Wärnamo SK 3.78    
 Elias Andersson       2007 Wärnamo SK 3.58    
 Ludvig Hammarstrand   2008 Wärnamo SK 2.97    
 Waldemar Novak        2008 Wärnamo SK 2.82    
E. Ramirez Eriksson 2.72                  2.85 3.22              
L. Hammarstrand    2.76                  2.97 2.83              
E. Andersson       3.49                  3.35 3.58              
E. Svensson        3.57                  3.34 3.78              
W. Novak           2.61                  2.76 2.82              
C. Sanderberg      3.60                  3.55 3.65              

P11 kula           2.0kg                                                     
 Caspian Sanderberg    2007 Wärnamo SK 9.00    
 Eddie Ramirez Eriksson 2007 Wärnamo SK 7.12    
 Edvin Svensson        2007 Wärnamo SK 5.96    
 Elias Andersson       2007 Wärnamo SK 8.17    
 Waldemar Novak        2008 Wärnamo SK 5.66    
E. Svensson        5.40                  5.79 5.96              
W. Novak           5.66                  5.36 4.88              
E. Ramirez Eriksson 6.79                  7.12 6.58              
C. Sanderberg      9.00                  8.92 8.41              
E. Andersson       7.90                  8.11 8.17              

P9 60m                                                         
Heat 1                                       Vind:             
 Benjamin Almén        2010 Wärnamo SK 10.45 man
 Eldin Kajevic         2010 Wärnamo SK 12.25 mna
 Gustav Görsson        2010 Wärnamo SK 10.37 man
Heat 2                                       Vind:             
 Ebbe Lindevärn        2010 Wärnamo SK 12.23 man
 Valter Sävqvist       2010 Wärnamo SK 11.70 man
 Vidar Gof             2009 Wärnamo SK 10.81 man



P9 längd                                               
Benjamin Almén 2010 Wärnamo SK 2.87

 Ebbe Lindevärn       2010 Wärnamo SK 2.27    
 Eldin Kajevic        2010 Wärnamo SK 2.33    
 Gustav Görsson       2010 Wärnamo SK 2.74    
 Valter Sävqvist      2010 Wärnamo SK 2.32    
 Vidar Gof            2009 Wärnamo SK 2.85    
V. Sävqvist 1.60                 -   2.32              
V. Gof      2.85                 2.48 2.68              
E. Kajevic  2.33                 2.23 2.27              
G. Görsson  2.74                 2.68 2.72              
B. Almén    2.58                 2.77 2.87              
E. Lindevärn -                    2.23 2.27              

P9 kula                                                
 Benjamin Almén       2010 Wärnamo SK 3.57    
 Ebbe Lindevärn       2010 Wärnamo SK 4.45    
 Gustav Görsson       2010 Wärnamo SK 3.99    
 Valter Sävqvist      2010 Wärnamo SK 3.54    
 Vidar Gof            2009 Wärnamo SK 5.01    
G. Görsson  3.71                 3.99 3.96              
V. Sävqvist 3.33                 3.09 3.54              
E. Lindevärn 4.45                 3.78 3.83              
B. Almén    2.57                 3.06 3.57              
V. Gof      4.96                 4.73 5.01              

P7 60m                                                 
 Alex Ramirez Eriksson 2013 Wärnamo SK 12.23 man

F11 60m                                                
Heat 1                               Vind:             
 Ellen Claesson       2007 Wärnamo SK 10.32 man
 Mira Engman          2008 Wärnamo SK 10.96 man
 Nora Finckh          2007 Wärnamo SK 9.78 man
Heat 2                               Vind:             
 Edith Brandt         2008 Wärnamo SK 11.14 man
 Felicia Ekman        2008 Wärnamo SK 11.64 man
 Julia Pettersson     2007 Wärnamo SK 10.52 man

F11 längd                                                   
 Edith Brandt       2008 Wärnamo SK 2.47    
 Ellen Claesson     2007 Wärnamo SK 3.17    
 Julia Pettersson   2007 Wärnamo SK 3.31    
 Linnea Lindevärn   2007 Wärnamo SK 2.77    
 Mira Engman        2008 Wärnamo SK 2.72    
 Nora Finckh        2007 Wärnamo SK 3.31    
M. Engman          2.66               2.65 2.72              
N. Finckh          3.10               3.02 3.31              
E. Claesson        2.91               3.06 3.17              
L. Lindevärn       2.77               2.48 2.72              



E. Brandt          2.39               2.40 2.47              
J. Pettersson      3.12               3.31 2.95              

F11 kula           2.0kg                                                     
 Edith Brandt       2008 Wärnamo SK 3.25    
 Julia Pettersson   2007 Wärnamo SK 6.68    
 Mira Engman        2008 Wärnamo SK 4.44    
 Nora Finckh        2007 Wärnamo SK 4.86    
J. Pettersson      5.58               6.38 6.68              
E. Brandt          x                  3.05 3.25              
N. Finckh          4.86               3.60 4.73              
M. Engman          3.97               4.16 4.44              

F9 60m                                                      
Heat 1                                    Vind:             
 Cajsa Widerquist   2010 Wärnamo SK 12.09 man
 Elin Claesson      2010 Wärnamo SK 11.34 man
 Meja Franzen       2009 Wärnamo SK 10.66 man
 Milla Karlsson     2009 Wärnamo SK 13.16 man
 Stina Timmer       2010 Wärnamo SK 10.84 man
Heat 2                                    Vind:             
 Agnes Johansson    2010 Wärnamo SK 11.32 man
 Clara Davidsson    2010 Wärnamo SK 12.30 man
 Ella Cederberg     2010 Wärnamo SK 12.39 man
 Felicia Valfridsson 2010 Wärnamo SK 11.90 man
 Moa Sacer          2009 Wärnamo SK 10.94 man
Heat 3                                    Vind:             
 Alice Ferm         2010 Wärnamo SK 12.75 man
 Ella Ferm          2010 Wärnamo SK 12.59 man
 Meja Askenstam     2009 Wärnamo SK 10.11 man
 Miranda Bernstig   2009 Wärnamo SK 11.13 man
 Moa Lindah         2009 Wärnamo SK 12.68 man

F9 längd                                                
 Alice Ferm         2010 Wärnamo SK 2.29
 Cajsa Widerquist   2010 Wärnamo SK 2.16
 Clara Davidsson    2010 Wärnamo SK 2.14
  Elin Claesson      2010 Wärnamo SK 2.74
 Ella Cederberg     2010 Wärnamo SK 2.21
 Ella Ferm          2010 Wärnamo SK 2.53
 Felicia Valfridsson 2010 Wärnamo SK 2.45
 Meja Askenstam     2009 Wärnamo SK 3.13
 Meja Franzen       2009 Wärnamo SK 2.75
 Milla Karlsson     2009 Wärnamo SK 2.10
 Miranda Bernstig   2009 Wärnamo SK 2.41
 Moa Lindah         2009 Wärnamo SK 2.61
 Moa Sacer          2009 Wärnamo SK 2.98
 Stina Timmer       2010 Wärnamo SK 2.43
M. Franzen         2.75               2.66 2.66          
M. Askenstam       3.02               3.13 3.04          



F. Valfridsson     2.45               2.38 2.30          
C. Widerquist      1.92               2.16 1.69          
E. Claesson        2.42               2.74 2.42          
M. Lindah          2.61               2.23 2.43          
M. Karlsson        2.10               1.92 2.02          
M. Sacer           2.98               2.87 2.80          
E. Ferm            2.32               2.37 2.53          
C. Davidsson       1.94               2.07 2.14          
M. Bernstig        2.41               2.21 2.21          
A. Ferm            2.24               2.18 2.29          
S. Timmer          2.27               2.43 -             
E. Cederberg       2.15               2.11 2.21          

F9 kula                                                 
 Agnes Johansson    2010 Wärnamo SK 3.26
 Alice Ferm         2010 Wärnamo SK 2.19
 Ella Ferm          2010 Wärnamo SK 3.32
 Felicia Valfridsson 2010 Wärnamo SK 2.34
 Meja Askenstam     2009 Wärnamo SK 4.99
 Meja Franzen       2009 Wärnamo SK 5.24
 Milla Karlsson     2009 Wärnamo SK 3.58
 Miranda Bernstig   2009 Wärnamo SK 3.41
 Moa Lindah         2009 Wärnamo SK 3.82
 Moa Sacer          2009 Wärnamo SK 2.92
 Stina Timmer       2010 Wärnamo SK 3.09
A. Ferm            2.07               2.19 1.47          
E. Ferm            3.12               3.32 3.20          
M. Sacer           2.87               2.92 2.92          
F. Valfridsson     2.30               2.23 2.34          
M. Askenstam       4.99               4.86 4.70          
M. Bernstig        1.86               3.05 3.41          
M. Lindah          2.98               3.74 3.82          
M. Karlsson        3.00               2.70 3.58          
S. Timmer          2.75               3.09 2.91          
A. Johansson       2.99               3.26 3.26          
M. Franzen         5.03               4.78 5.24          

F7 60m                                                        
 Isabella Görsson 2011 Wärnamo SK 11.72 man
 Molly Hartvigsson 2011 Wärnamo SK 12.16 man

F7 längd                                                      
 Isabella Görsson 2011 Wärnamo SK 2.30    
 Molly Hartvigsson 2011 Wärnamo SK 2.08    
I. Görsson             1.95             2.08 2.30              
M. Hartvigsson         2.08             1.70 1.93              

F7 kula                2.0kg                       
 Isabella Görsson 2011 Wärnamo SK 2.49    
 Molly Hartvigsson 2011 Wärnamo SK 2.30    



M. Hartvigsson         1.76             2.30 1.88              
I. Görsson             2.49             2.35 1.60              

Funk.hindrade 60m                                         
 Charlotte Ybe        Wärnamo SK 18.09    
 Gunnar Jonsson       Wärnamo SK 26.30    
 Mariana Petersson     Wärnamo SK 13.96    
 Otto Lennartsson     Wärnamo SK 19.56    

Funk.hindrade längd                                        
 Charlotte Ybe        Wärnamo SK 1.18    
 Gunnar Jonsson       Wärnamo SK 1.10    
 Mariana Petersson     Wärnamo SK 2.07    
 Otto Lennartsson     Wärnamo SK 1.79    
O. Lennartsson         1.74             1.79 1.13              
C. Ybe                 1.18             1.02 0.94              
G. Jonsson             1.03             1.04 1.10              
M. Petersson           1.37             1.62 2.07              

Funk.hindrade kula                                    
 Charlotte Ybe        Wärnamo SK 3.76
 Edvin Kajevic        Wärnamo SK 3.45
 Gunnar Jonsson       Wärnamo SK 2.37
 Mariana Petersson     Wärnamo SK 5.05
 Miranda Johansson     Wärnamo SK 5.35
 Otto Lennartsson     Wärnamo SK 4.20
M. Johansson          4.24             4.43 5.35          
E. Kajevic            3.26             3.02 3.45          
C. Ybe                3.28             3.66 3.76          
M. Petersson          4.55             5.05 4.65          
O. Lennartsson        4.20             3.78 2.38          
G. Jonsson            2.07             2.23 2.37          


